
2025 Sabinal High School Volleyball Schedule

	 Date...........................Opponent....................................Teams....................Times
	 Fri., Aug. 8......................Scrimmage at Poteet (Sabinal, Hondo, Saint Mary’s Hall, Poteet)
	 ................................................................................................... JV, V............................... 9
	 Sat., Aug. 9......................SCRIMMAGE (Pearsall)............................ JV, V..........................TBA
	 Tues., Aug. 12.................MEDINA............................................... JV, V......................2, 3:30
	 Thu. & Sat.,
	   Aug. 14 & 16................at D’Hanis Tournament................................V......................... TBA
	 Fri., Aug. 15....................at D’Hanis Tournament...............................JV......................... TBA
	 Tues., Aug. 19.................NATALIA............................................... JV, V......................5, 6:15
	 Thu.-Sat., Aug. 21-23.....SABINAL TOURNAMENT................. V, JV......................... TBA
	 Tues., Aug. 26.................at Knippa................................................. JV, V......................5, 6:15
	 Thu. & Sat.,
	   Aug. 28 & 30................at Sonora Tournament..................................V......................... TBA
	 Tues., Sept. 2...................at Medina................................................ JV, V......................5, 6:15
	 Fri., Sept. 5......................UTOPIA................................................. V, JV.................4:30, 6:00
	 Tues., Sept. 9...................at Harper................................................. JV, V......................5, 6:15
	 Fri., Sept. 12....................at SA Memorial....................................... V, JV......................5, 6:15
	 Tues., Sept. 16.................CENTER POINT.................................. JV, V......................5, 6:15
	 Fri., Sept. 19....................at D’Hanis............................................... V, JV......................4:30, 6
	 Tues., Sept. 23.................• at Brackett............................................. JV, V......................5, 6:15
	 Tues., Sept. 30.................• at Charlotte........................................... JV, V......................5, 6:15
	 Fri., Oct. 3......................• SA STACEY......................................... V, JV......................4, 5:30
	 Tues., Oct. 7....................• at La Pryor............................................ JV, V......................5, 6:15
	 Fri., Oct. 10....................• BRACKETT........................................ V, JV......................4, 5:30
	 Fri., Oct. 17....................• CHARLOTTE (Pink Out)..................... JV, V......................4, 5:30
	 Tues., Oct. 21..................• at SA Stacey.......................................... JV, V......................5, 6:15
	 Fri., Oct. 24....................• at LA PRYOR (Senior Night).................. V, JV......................4, 5:30
	
	 HOME MATCHES IN CAPS....................................................Head coach: Lauren Stiteler
	 • District 30-2A matches.................................................... Assistant Coach: Bailey Blackman
	 Scrimmages in italics.....................................SCHEDULES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE


